4:00 pm -5:00 pm

5:00-7:00 pm

7:00 pm

6:30 am

7:20 am

7:30 am

8:30 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 Noon

12:30 pm

GSA Winter Forum Agenda

Hyatt Regency Atlanta Perimeter Hotel at Villa Christina
Activity Directors:
Andrew Anderson, MD and Lee Whitton, MD
Friday, February 7, 2025

Registration — Azalea Landing

GSA Board of Directors Meeting including Committee Chairs, GAAA Leaders
Resident Leaders — Bridgeview/Gardenview

Evening Fellowship — Bridgeview/Gardenview Foyer (Left of Magnolia)

Saturday, February 8, 2025
Registration — Azalea Landing

Welcome - Korrin Scott Ford, MD, GSA President - Azalea
Activity Co-Directors: Andrew Anderson, MD and Lee Whitton, MD

Anesthesia for Structural Heart Procedures
Ratna Vadlamudi, MD, Emory University

Enhanced Recovery after Spine Surgery

Lane Crawford, MD, Vanderbilt

Break with Exhibitors — Azalea Pre-function

Postoperative Delirium

Pritee Tarwade, MD, The Medical University of South Carolina
Anesthesia and Breastfeeding

Joanna Schindler, MD, Emory University

Lunch

Point-of-care Gastric Ultrasound
lan McCullough, MD, Emory University



1:30 pm

2:30 pm
2:00 pm

3:00 pm

Updates in Burn Resuscitation
Andrew Bowman, MD, Emory

Advocacy Forum
GAAA Board Meeting — Bridgeview/Gardenview

Fellowship and Networking— The Barrel Room



