GSA Winter Forum Agenda

Hyatt Regency Atlanta Perimeter Hotel at Villa Christina Activity Directors: Andrew Anderson, MD and Lee Whitton, MD

Friday, February 7, 2025

4:00 pm – 5:00 pm	Registration – Azalea Landing
5:00 – 7:00 pm	GSA Board of Directors Meeting including Committee Chairs, GAAA Leaders Resident Leaders – Bridgeview/Gardenview
7:00 pm	Evening Fellowship – Bridgeview/Gardenview Foyer (Left of Magnolia)
	Saturday, February 8, 2025
6:30 am	Registration – Azalea Landing
7:20 am	Welcome – Korrin Scott Ford, MD, GSA President - Azalea Activity Co-Directors: Andrew Anderson, MD and Lee Whitton, MD
7:30 am	Anesthesia for Structural Heart Procedures Ratna Vadlamudi, MD, Emory University
8:30 am	Enhanced Recovery after Spine Surgery Lane Crawford, MD, Vanderbilt
9:30 am	Break with Exhibitors – Azalea Pre-function
10:00 am	Postoperative Delirium Pritee Tarwade, MD, The Medical University of South Carolina
11:00 am	Anesthesia and Breastfeeding Joanna Schindler, MD, Emory University
12:00 Noon	Lunch
12:30 pm	Point-of-care Gastric Ultrasound Ian McCullough, MD, Emory University

1:30 pm	Updates in Burn Resuscitation Andrew Bowman, MD, Emory
2:30 pm	Advocacy Forum
2:00 pm	GAAA Board Meeting – Bridgeview/Gardenview
3:00 pm	Fellowship and Networking– The Barrel Room